Uitslagenlijst Zandstrooisterloop
Schoonebeek - Vrijdag 24 augustus 2012

Plaats Naam
1 Marietje de Rijk
2 Ineke Nawijn
3 Annet Fledderus
4 Jelly Fledderus
5 Andrea Meems

6 Carolien van de Bosch

7 Miriam Boxem

8 Sylvia Steffens

9 Vera Hans
10 Nadine Hegendal
11 Anja Scholten
12 Elly Koning
13 Aniek Koning
14 G. de Leeuw
15 Richelle Kuper
16 Hester Ramaker
17 Gerda Reuvers
18 Dinie Keur
19 Ingrid Driehuizen
20 Minka de Lange
21 K. Dubbink
22 Daniélle Baan
23 Gerda Westerman
24 Tamara Kaspers
25 Silvia Bos
26 Lieke v.d Weide
27 L. v/d Helm
28 Debbie Niers

29 Roelineke Gommer-Gelij

30 Sandra Hake

31 Monique Regtop
32 Heleen Meier

33 Lea Langezaal

34 Geje Zikken

35 Alies Borning

36 Tineke Sander

37 Anky Klingenberg
38 Sharon Timmerman
39 Gina Maatje

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

1 Adam Bravanta
2 Jannes Dalfin
3 Joost Hindriks
4 Francois Brakels
5 Jelle Kerkdijk

6 Erik Snijders

7 Nils Bosman

8 Jim Ramaker
9 John Sikken

10 Jans Kiers

11 TJ Kerkdijk

12 Jan-Willem Rotmensen

13 Jorick Hanken
14 Gerco Vredeveld
15 Marten Geuzinge
16 Hans Geuzinge

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Klijndijk
Hardenberg

Nieuw Amsterdam
Nieuw Amsterdam

Klazienaveen
Schoonebeek
Emmen

Nieuw Schoonebeek

Schoonebeek
Emmen
Schoonebeek
Enschede
Erica
Schoonebeek
Schoonebeek
Schoonebeek
Klazienaveen
Emmen

Nieuw Schoonebeek

Weiteveen

Nieuw Amsterdam

Nijverdal
Schoonebeek

Nieuw Schoonebeek

Schoonebeek
Havelte
Schoonebeek
Schoonebeek
Schoonebeek
Erica

Emmen
Schoonebeek
Schoonebeek
Exloo

Borger
Schoonebeek
Schoonebeek
Klazienaveen
Schoonebeek

Polen
Westerbork
Schoonebeek
Coevorden
Sleen
Schoonebeek
Klazienaveen
Schoonebeek
Erm

Erm
Schoonebeek
Coevorden
Schoonebeek
Schoonebeek
Emmen
Emmen

21:36
21:52
22:18
22:57
25:14
26:07
26:19
26:44
27:03
27:06
28:25
28:25
28:26
28:37
28:38
28:39
28:52
28:57
28:58
29:00
29:16
29:17
29:23
29:24
29:46
29:48
30:05
30:12
30:39
30:40
30:41
30:49
31:00
31:08
31:10
31:28
31:31
31:41
40:29

16:21
17:28
18:12
18:43
18:53
19:29
19:50
20:15
20:22
20:53
21:01
21:25
21:31
21:45
22:33
22:35
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
17 Jarno Wesseling Schoonebeek 23:59
18 Henk Kerkdijk Sleen 24:01
19 Henk Schuurhuis Schoonebeek 24:03
20 Robin Jalving Schoonebeek 24:06
21 Timon Maatje Schoonebeek 24:08
22 Mark Hans Nieuw Schoonebeek 24:09
23 Jans Jagt Klazienaveen 24:35
24 Matthijs Landman Schoonebeek 24:42
25 Johan Veenstra Nieuw Amsterdam 24:43
26 Colin Schuurhuis Schoonebeek 24:45
27 Nick Pat Schoonebeek 24:45
28 Freek van der Heide Leeuwarden 25:01
29 Thomas Buter Padhuis 25:04
30 Addy v.d. Bosch Schoonebeek 25:34
31 Th. v/d Geest Borger 25:36
32 Jan Nijhoff Assen 25:41
33 Berny Hilberts Schoonebeek 25:51
34 Henri de Leeuw Emmen 25:55
35 Jos Platzer Beilen 26:17
36 Stuiver Schoonebeek 26:21
37 Tonnie Huser Emmercompascuum 26:22
38 Theo Hein Erica 26:32
39 Luuk Kremer Hardenberg 26:42
40 Jan van der Meij Glanerbrug 27:07
41 Erik Drent Klazienaveen 27:08
42 Tim Slomp Schoonebeek 27:15
43 Joost Thiele Schoonebeek 27:17
44 Bert Supheert Heythuysen 27:19
45 Leon Pekelsma Schoonebeek 27:20
46 René Tieben Schoonebeek 27:36
47 Cor Hogenkamp Klijndijk 27:39
48 Henk Broers Schoonebeek 27:45
49 Eddy Huser Nieuw Schoonebeek 27:48
50 Andries Bos Erica 28:05
51 Bert van Vondel Emmen 28:08
52 Henry Feijen Schoonebeek 28:55
53 Derk Jan Habers Enschede 28:57
54 Stan Schepers Schoonebeek 29:15
55 Mark Stouwdam Enschede 29:17
56 Daan Gels Schoonebeek 29:21
57 Tim Gels Schoonebeek 29:23
58 Gerard Schepers Schoonebeek 29:25
59 Marcel Huser Klazienaveen 30:06
60 Hendrik Gelijk sr. Exloo 30:16
61 Cor Hemme Schoonebeek 30:17
62 Richard Timmerman Klazienaveen 31:42
63 Bertus Veenstra Erica 32:41
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Yvonne Kamies Emmen 43:00

2 R. Post Klazienaveen 45:53

3 Petra Zwart Erica 47:54

4 Judith Berens Nieuw Schoonebeek 50:20

5 Petra Mensen Klazienaveen 51:11

6 Maaike Doek Klazienaveen 52:35

7 Marja Blom Emmercompascuum 53:48

8 Marjan Bult Schoonebeek 59:52

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Niels de Rijk Klijndijk 34:37
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Gerold Nyhoff Veldhausen (D) 35:39

3 Hans Schepers Erica 36:05

4 Alwin Heijting Nieuw Amsterdam 36:26

5 Peter Rolink Erica 37:33

6 Klaus Vorloeper Twist 38:06

7 Najim EI-Ajaji Emmen 38:19

8 Wiullem Huizing Buiter Peize 38:21

9 Gerhard Stroeve Emlichheim 38:27
10 Piet Tjeerdsma Emmen 39:32
11 Karl-Heinz Kalus Emlichheim 40:04
12 Heinz Stroeve Emlichheim 40:18
13 Arjan Espeldoorn Klazienaveen 40:31
14 Roy Kreeft Klazienaveen 41:15
15 Kees van der Sluijs Emmen 41:29
16 Erwin Sanders Emmen 41:54
17 Bjorn Bosma Erica 42:07
18 Wevers Weiteveen 43:02
19 Thomas Wesseling Schoonebeek 43:22
20 Sietze Hoogsteen Emmen 43:27
21 Henk Hartman Dalen 43:31
22 Yoeri Emmaneel Emmen 43:56
23 Chrisiaan Hugen Schoonebeek 44:20
24 René Heijnen Schoonebeek 45:19
25 Theo de Haas Emmen 45:49
26 Marco Berning Borger 46:00
27 Kiven Keurs Emmen 46:06
28 Henk Tuls Coevorden 46:13
29 Bert ten Hoff Musselkanaal 46:58
30 J. van der Heide Borger 47:00
31 Erwin Schwieters Erica 47:14
32 Adriaan Vellinga Erica 47:37
33 Rick Bosma Kijndijk 47:38
34 Anton Meier Schoonebeek 47:44
35 Bas Kouwenhoven Emmen 47:59
36 Sieger Jellema Zwolle 48:13
37 Jeroen Bos Emmen 48:14
38 J. Folkers Nieuw Amsterdam 49:01
39 K. Blom Emmer Compascuum 49:15
40 Emiel Florijn Emmen 50:06
41 Ton Besselink Nieuw Amsterdam 50:08
42 Peter Trip Schoonebeek 50:46
43 Herman Klaassen Schoonebeek 51:06
44 Roelof Sieben Schoonebeek 51:23
45 Jan Koers Epe 52:06
46 Bert Driehuizen Nieuw Schoonebeek 52:09
47 Erik Speller Klazienaveen 52:28
48 Wilko Smit Coevorden 52:52
49 Florian Gommer Schoonebeek 53:14
50 Hendrik Gelijk Valthe 53:15
51 Mans Veldsink Dedemsvaart 53:30
52 Karst Schonewille Klazienaveen 53:31
53 Marcel Vinke Klazienaveen 53:47
54 Harron Dekker Steenwijksmoer 54:21
55 J. van Dijken Klazienaveen 54:42
56 G. Niers Schoonebeek 1:04:30
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